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NEPTUNE
Focused Troffer

www.gllite.com Goodlite Products. Tinton Falls NJ 07753.
Made In China

P. 1

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

DIMENSIONS

DIMMABLE

HEIGHT

INPUT VOLTS

OUTPUT LUMEN

CRI

PACKED

2X2 FOCUSED TROFFER 5CCT-3WS

30, 35, 41, 50, 65K

23.74” x 23.74”

0-10V Dimming 

2.63”

120-277

3275/4275/5300

80

2

ITEM G-98226 2x2

WATTAGE 30/40/50W 

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

DIMENSIONS

DIMMABLE

HEIGHT

INPUT VOLTS

OUTPUT LUMEN

CRI

PACKED

2X2 FOCUSED TROFFER 5CCT-3WS +EM

30, 35, 41, 50, 65K

23.74” x 23.74”

0-10V Dimming 

2.63”

120-277

3275/4275/5300

80

2

ITEM G-98227 2x2

WATTAGE 30/40/50W 

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

DIMENSIONS

DIMMABLE

HEIGHT

INPUT VOLTS

OUTPUT LUMEN

CRI

PACKED

2X4 FOCUSED TROFFER 5CCT-3WS

30, 35, 41, 50, 65K

23.74” x 47.75”

0-10V Dimming 

2.63”

120-277

5580/6950/7925

80

1

ITEM G-98228 2x4

WATTAGE 50/60/72W 

DESCRIPTION

COLOR TEMP

DIMENSIONS

DIMMABLE

HEIGHT

INPUT VOLTS

OUTPUT LUMEN

CRI

PACKED

2X4 FOCUSED TROFFER 5CCT-3WS +EM

30, 35, 41, 50, 65K

23.74” x 47.75”

0-10V Dimming 

2.63”

120-277

5580/6950/7925

80

1

ITEM G-98229 2x4

WATTAGE 50/60/72W 

G-98228
G-98229-EM

G-98226
G-98227-EM

Wattage Selectable:
30W 40W 50W

Wattage Selectable:
50W 60W 70W

Surface Kit
2X2 G-98222 2X4 G-98224

Flange Kit
2X2 G-48305 2X4 G-48307

Warranty:
5 years

Dimmable:
0-10 Dimming

Accessories


